
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73030158 5PSSDB 20.89 4.30 89.83

73030182 P3 - (93200) ELYSON BASIN D 7PSSDB 20.89 3.10 64.76

73030198 P3 - (91664) Tomball West Intermediate School 7PSSDB 20.88 4.90 102.31

73030229 P3 - (98404) CNP - Hayes Rd & Briar Forest Dr 5PSLSB 20.95 6.15 128.84

73030272 P3 - (93773) Paloma 2 5PSSDB 20.97 4.70 98.56

73030296 P3 - (72451) TxDOT Waller_US HWY - 290 - 0114-11-086 7PSSDB 20.93 4.70 98.37

73030329 P3 - (94002) Elyson Blvd and Leyson Lakes St Ded 5PSSDB 20.89 3.10 64.76

73030342 P3 - (98475) Pilot #573 (Hempstead) - FOB 7PSSDB 21.00 8.00 168.00

73030379 P3 - (93773) Paloma 2 5PSSDB 20.82 4.70 97.85

73030404 P3 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.94 5.70 119.36

73030413 P3 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.88 4.15 86.65

73030425 P3 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 20.89 4.70 98.18

73030435 P3 - (96128) Sunterra 57 5PSSDB 20.96 3.95 82.79

73030463 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 20.97 3.25 68.15

73030480 P3 - (94700) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.05 4.30 90.52

73030513 P3 - (95298) City of Hempstead 10PSSDA 21.01 7.30 153.37

73030549 P3 - (94002) Elyson Blvd and Leyson Lakes St Ded 5PSSDB 20.96 3.10 64.98

73030564 P3 - (86681) white oak bayou seg. 105 - CUTTING HORSE LN 10PSSDA 20.98 6.20 130.08

73030604 P3 - (87601) HEB Bridgeland 5PSSDB 20.96 3.95 82.79

73030625 P3 - (94701) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 5 5PSSDB 21.08 4.30 90.64

73030652 P3 - (95724) JUBILEE SEC. 3 & SEC. 8 5PSSDB 21.04 3.65 76.80

73030683 P3 - (93773) Paloma 2 5PSSDB 20.95 4.70 98.46

73030717 P3 - (98404) CNP - Hayes Rd & Briar Forest Dr 5PSLSB 21.06 6.15 129.52

73030760 P3 - (93773) Paloma 2 5PSSDB 21.07 4.70 99.03

73030789 P3 - (94700) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.08 4.30 90.64

73030832 P3 - (94002) Elyson Blvd and Leyson Lakes St Ded 5PSSDB 21.00 3.10 65.10

73030845 P3 - (93200) ELYSON BASIN D 7PSSDB 21.05 3.10 65.26

73030857 P3 - (92016) Asher @ Towne Lake 7PSSDB 21.06 5.20 109.51

73030887 P3 - (94700) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.11 4.30 90.77

73030904 P3 - (88638) Union Crossing Building 1 & 2 5PSSDB 20.88 5.20 108.58

73030935 P3 - (92104) Sunterra Ph V Det & MG 5PSSDB 21.06 3.45 72.66

73031158 P3 - (87601) HEB Bridgeland 5PSSDB 21.05 3.95 83.15

73031186 P3 - (72451) TxDOT Waller_US HWY - 290 - 0114-11-086 7PSSDB 20.97 4.70 98.56

73031231 P3 - (93773) Paloma 2 5PSSDB 21.04 4.70 98.89

73031264 P3 - (94002) Elyson Blvd and Leyson Lakes St Ded 5PSSDB 20.95 3.10 64.94

73031288 P3 - (30429) WHCRWA 42" WATERLINE-LAKESIDE FOREST 5PSSDB 20.91 6.15 128.60

Settlement
of payment
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Pugmill - Order

P3 - (94700) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 3



73031333 P3 - (96128) Sunterra 57 5PSSDB 20.93 3.95 82.67

73031354 P3 - (100801) Northwest Fwy Buildings A & B 10PSSDA 20.93 7.30 152.79

73031420 P3 - (98372) Anniston Sec 8 WSD 5PSSDB 21.02 3.45 72.52

73031434 5PSSDB 21.05 4.30 90.52

3859.76

5% -192.99

SUBTOTAL 3666.77

-$705.66

TOTAL $2961.11

P3 - (94700) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 3

Fuel


	02-09-2024 TO 02-15-2024



